
CBA SYDNEY GOLF CLUB RESULTS SHEET  

 

Today’s Game 

 

Date 3/1/16  Starters 32  

    

Venue Windsor  Weather Overcast 

    

Event Individual Stableford   

 

Position Name HCP Score  President’s Trophy Update (after today) 

1 Warren Francis 17 42  1   

2 Michael Parker 12 41  2   

3 Craig Horley 17 40CB  3   

4 Lloyd Rodger 5 40CB  4   

5 George Emerson 12 40CB  5   

6 Bruce Clausen 13 40  6   

7 Greg Liversage 21 39CB  7   

8 Matt Hill 15 39  8   

9 John Bennion 23 38CB  9   

10 Steve Chan 15 38  10   

Long Drive 15th   New Members/Visitors 

A Fassih Ehtesham  Shaun Kelly (Visitor) 

B Steve Chan  Ganesh Ramachandra (New Member) 

C Ian Watson   

Nearest The Pin  Captain’s Cash 

Hole 7th  Rudi Minbatiwala  Amount Hole Name 

Drive & Pitch  $42 2nd, 

7th & 

13th  

Bruce Clausen 

Hole 16th Lloyd Rodger  $6 7th  Lloyd Rodger 

Highlights/Other News  $16 7th  Steve Nicholson 

  $14 13th  Peter Bendeich 

    

    

 Total Paid  Total Held 

 $78  $155 ($77 profit) 

Next Game 

 

Date 7/2/16 – 6.16am 

 

 Venue Liverpool 

 



 

 

 

Windsor Full Results & Presidents Trophy Points 

 

  Name HCP SCORE 
Presidents 
Trophy Pts 

1 Warren Francis 17 42 34 

2 Michael Parker 12 41 33 

3 Craig Horley 17 40 32 

4 Lloyd Rodger 5 40 31 

5 George Emerson 12 40 30 

6 Bruce Clausen 13 40 29 

7 Greg Liversage 21 39 28 

8 Matthew Hill 15 39 27 

9 John Bennion 23 38 26 

10 Steven Chan 15 38 25 

11 Dave McCann 18 37 24 

12 Peter Bendeich 13 37 23 

13 Patrick Kastl 13 37 22 

14 Ian Watson 22 37 21 

15 Simon Soo 18 37 20 

16 Eddy Chan 22 36 19 

17 Scott Driver 12 36 18 

18 Gordon Ho 19 36 17 

19 Kevin Ho 27 35 16 

20 Allan Kenny 13 35 15 

21 Steve Nicholson 17 34 14 

22 Glen Williamson 14 34 13 

23 Ehtesham Fassih 12 33 12 

24 Peter Staples 18 32 11 

25 Steve Wise 8 32 10 

26 Rudi Minbatiwala 22 31 9 

27 Graham Flanagan 23 29 8 

28 Heath Clark 27 29 7 

29 Paul Short 22 26 6 

30 Pat Bridge 11 25 5 

31 Ganesh Ramachandra 1st Card   4 

 


